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FIRST DAY of School   August 26, 2024    Monday 

LABOR DAY BREAK   Aug. 30 – Sept. 2, 2024   Friday – Monday 
Classes Resume   September 3, 2024    Tuesday 

NO SCHOOL – Conferences  September 27, 2024    Friday 

FALL R&R (Rest & Relax)  October 17 – 18, 2024   Thursday – Friday  
Faculty PD    October 17, 2024    Thursday 
Classes Resume   October 21, 2024    Monday 

Save the Date: LCCA Day of Giving November 19, 2024   Tuesday 

THANKSGIVING BREAK  November 27 – 29, 2024   Wednesday - Friday 
Classes Resume   December 2, 2024    Monday 

WINTER BREAK    Dec. 23, 2024 – Jan. 3, 2025  Monday - Friday  
Classes Resume   January 6, 2025    Monday 

NO SCHOOL – Faculty PD  January 17, 2025    Friday 

WINTER R&R (Rest & Relax)  February 14 – 17, 2025   Friday - Monday  
Classes Resume   February 18, 2025    Tuesday 

NO SCHOOL – Conferences  February 28, 2025    Friday 

SPRING BREAK    March 24 – 28, 2025   Monday - Friday 
Classes Resume   March 31, 2025    Monday 

SPRING R&R (Rest & Relax)  April 18 – 21, 2025    Friday - Monday 
Classes Resume   April 22, 2025    Tuesday 
 

Save the Date: LCCA Liberty Gala May 3, 2025     Saturday 

SENIORS LAST DAY of School May 16, 2025    Friday 
 Graduation TBD   May 17 or 18, 2025    Saturday or Sunday 

ES LAST DAY of School   May 23, 2025    Friday 

NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day  May 26, 2025    Monday 

MS & US LAST DAY of School  May 30, 2025 (noon)   Friday 

*Elementary School (ES) = Kindergarten–6th  *Middle School (MS) = 7th–8th  *Upper School (US) = 9th–12th 


